
Updates & Improvements

Update Cost Year Completed

Hardwood floors

Tile flooring

Painted walls and doors

Painted kitchen cabinets

Kitchen Sink + Faucet  

Kitchen granite countertops

Over-the-range microwave

Kitchen backsplash

Bathroom vanity + granite

Bosch Washer/Driver 


2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2- stage under the counter
Water filtration system

2021

220 volt-outlet installation 
for washer/dryer


2021

$6500

$3000

$2000

$1200

$550

$3000

$450

$1000

$1800

$2300

$700

$300

Garbage Disposal

$250

2021




