## **Updates & Improvements**

Update	Cost	Year Completed
Hardwood floors	\$6500	2021
Tile flooring	\$3000	2021
Painted walls and doors	\$2000	2021
Painted kitchen cabinets	\$1200	2021
Kitchen Sink + Faucet	\$550	2021
Kitchen granite countertops	\$3000	2021
Over-the-range microwave	\$450	2021
Kitchen backsplash	\$1000	2021
Bathroom vanity + granite	\$1800	2021
Bosch Washer/Driver	\$2300	2021
220 volt-outlet installation for washer/dryer	\$700	2021
2- stage under the counter Water filtration system	\$300	2021
Garbage Disposal	\$250	2021